
AESTHETICA

Design Trend: MARBLE

Color Body Porcelain Tile – Floor/Wall KUYSEN TILES

Calacatta Extra White, 
Naturale
Azzuro Onyx, Lappata Matt
Azzuro Onyx, Matt
Paozanetto, Matt

1200x1200x6.5

600x1200x6.5
600x1200x6.5
600x1200x6.5

7,040.00

7,140.00
5,790.00
5,790.00

10,140.00

5,140.00
4,170.00
4,170.00

SIZE (MM) (p/sqm – for reference) p/pc

All our tiles conform their specific
European Norms (UNE EN 14411).
We guarantee their characteristics
except in cases of damages due to
bad setting or of improper use.

IMPORTATNT REMINDERS ON INSTALLATION:
- Before tile setting, please verify shade, caliber and grading. Claims

regarding these items cannot be accepted after tile setting.
- We recommend no more than 33% offset when laying the tiles in a

staggered pattern.
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AE CAL6 120RM

AE AZZ6 12LPM
AE AZZ6 12RM
AE PAO6 12RM

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS TILE SHADE VARIATION
The colors and the effects on this
pricelist are indicative and cannot be
the basis for possible claims.

NUMBER OF PATTERNS

100% MADE IN ITALY

16 LOW SHADE 
VARIATION 

WALL FLOOR


