AESTHETICA

Color Body Porcelain Tile - Floor/Wall



			SIZE (MM)	(p/sqm - for reference)	p/pc
AE CAL6 120RM	Calacatta Extra White, Naturale		1200x1200x6.5	7,040.00	10,140.00
AE AZZ6 12LPM	Azzuro Onyx, Lappata Matt	1111	600x1200x6.5	7,140.00	5,140.00
AE AZZ6 12RM	Azzuro Onyx, Matt		600x1200x6.5	5,790.00	4,170.00
AE PAO6 12RM	Paozanetto, Matt		600x1200x6.5	5,790.00	4,170.00

Design Trend: MARBLE







SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS





16

NUMBER OF PATTERNS | TILE SHADE VARIATION



LOW SHADE VARIATION

The colors and the effects on this pricelist are indicative and cannot be the basis for possible claims.



100% MADE IN ITALY

All our tiles conform their specific European Norms (UNE EN 14411). We guarantee their characteristics except in cases of damages due to bad setting or of improper use.

IMPORTATNT REMINDERS ON INSTALLATION:

- Before tile setting, please verify shade, caliber and grading. Claims regarding these items cannot be accepted after tile setting.
- We recommend no more than 33% offset when laying the tiles in a staggered pattern.